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Student Satisfaction Survey
2023-24

for all UG and PG Students of Nabira Mahavidyalaya, Katol
Dear Students,

We are collecting this data for your Valued Feedback. This will
help us in our overall development and enable us to serve our
students even better. Take a note that Proper Confidentiality will
be maintained with reference to this Feedback.
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Name of the Student *

Snehal kisana manekar

Cell Number *

8605256197

e mail ID *

snehalmanekar13@gmail.com
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Gender *

Question for Male Students

for Male Students only

There are proper washroom facilities for boys in your *
college.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Can't Say
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

OO OO0OO0
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Question for Female Students

for Female Students only

There are proper Girls' Common Rooms and washroom  *
facilities in the college.

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

OO0 0O ®O0

Strongly Disagree
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There is well functioning women's grievance cell in the *
college.

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

OO0 0 ®O0O

Strongly Disagree

General Questions

General Questions
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Class *

O B.Com Final

O B.Com Second Year
O B.Com First Year
() B.Sc. Final

O B.Sc Second Year
O B. Sc. First Year
(O B.A Final

O B.A. Second Year
O B.A. First Year
BBA Final

BBA Second Year
BBA First Year
M.Com Final
M.Com First Year

MA Final

)OO O ®OO0
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) MA First Year

O M.Sc. Final
O M.Sc. First Year
(O MBAFinal

O MBA First Year

Regular classes are conducted in your college. *

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

OO0 0O ®O0

Strongly Disagree
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Your difficulties are properly handled by your teachers. *

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

OO0 0O ®O0O

Strongly Disagree

Your teachers complete all points in the syllabus. *

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

OO0 0O ®O0O

Strongly Disagree
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If you think Syllabus is not completed for particular subject,
Please provide Name of Subject and Subject Teacher

Name. (I ICLEIE] syllabus {UTEH@IT*IT IR EERICACLEIE]
q1a 3101 He&fdd Teacher d A1d fergma)

Remedial classes are conducted in your college for *
students facing difficulties in learning.

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Can't Say
Disagree

Strongly Disagree
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Periodic assessment / tests are conducted in your college. *

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

OO0 0O ®O0O

Strongly Disagree

Internal Evaluation Process is fair and transparent in your *
Institute.

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't say

Disagree

OO0 0O ®O0O

Strongly Disagree
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Your college regularly hosts student seminars / *
presentations.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Can't Say
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

OO0 0 ®O0O

Your institute uses proper Information Communication *
Technology

O Strongly agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

O 0O 0 ®

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/105aMcgDmn9yMYNctGnJi1CiAkwRqgLOjyk7P2UxPyGBU/edit#response=ACYDBNICI1_xR5-t4/AJURGMpNL...  12/24
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You have proper library facility in the college. *

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

OO0 0O ®O0O

Strongly Disagree

There are proper practical laboratories in the college. *

Not Applicable
Strongly Agree
Agree

Can't Say
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

O ONONONONG
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There is proper computer lab in the college. *

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

OO0 0O ®O0O

Strongly Disagree

There are proper sports facilities and Gymnasium in the  *
college.

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

OO0 0O ®O0O

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/105aMcgDmn9yMYNctGnJi1CiAkwRqgLOjyk7P2UxPyGBU/edit#response=ACYDBNICI1_xR5-t4/AJURGMpNL...  14/24
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There is proper drinking water facility in the college. *

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

OO 0O ®O0O

Strongly Disagree

You are provided with reasonable opportunities to *
participate in cultural activities.

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

OO0 0O ®O0O

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/105aMcgDmn9yMYNctGnJi1CiAkwRqgLOjyk7P2UxPyGBU/edit#response=ACYDBNICI1_xR5-t4/AJURGMpNL...  15/24
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Administrative (office) Staff in college guides you properly. *

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

OO0 0O ®O0O

Strongly Disagree

There is proper safety security system in the college. *

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

OO0 0O ®O0O

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/105aMcgDmn9yMYNctGnJi1CiAkwRqgLOjyk7P2UxPyGBU/edit#response=ACYDBNICI1_xR5-t4/AJUhRGMpNL...  16/24
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There is proper anti-ragging cell in the college. *

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

OO0 0O ®O0O

Strongly Disagree

There is proper canteen in the college. *

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

OO0 0O ®O0O

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/105aMcgDmn9yMYNctGnJi1CiAkwRqgLOjyk7P2UxPyGBU/edit#response=ACYDBNICI1_xR5-t4/AJURGMpNL...  17/24
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Different Committees and cells are properly functioning in  *
the college.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Can't Say
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

OO0 0 ®O0O

There are proper first aid and emergency medical facilities *
in the college.

O Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

O 0O 0 ®

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/105aMcgDmn9yMYNctGnJi1CiAkwRgLOjyk7P2UxPyGBU/edit#response=ACYDBNICI1_xR5-t4/AJURGMpNL...  18/24
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There is proper auditorium in the college. *

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

OO0 0O ®O0O

Strongly Disagree

Have you participated in NSS ? *

@ Yes
O No

About NSS

for NSS participants only

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/105aMcgDmn9yMYNctGnJi1CiAkwRqgLOjyk7P2UxPyGBU/edit#response=ACYDBNICI1_xR5-t4/AJURGMpNL...  19/24
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There is well functioning NSS Department in the college. *

Strongly Agree
Agree

Can't Say
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

OO0 0O ®O0O

Conditional Question

Conditional

Have you participated in NCC *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/105aMcgDmn9yMYNctGnJi1CiAkwRqgLOjyk7P2UxPyGBU/edit#response=ACYDBNICI1_xR5-t4/AJURGMpNL...  20/24
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only for NCC

for NSS participants

There is well functioning NSS Department in the college. *

O Strongly Agree
Agree

Can't Say
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

OO0 0 ®

General Questions

General

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/105aMcgDmn9yMYNctGnJi1CiAkwRqgLOjyk7P2UxPyGBU/edit#response=ACYDBNICI1_xR5-t4/AJURGMpNL...  21/24
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There is disciplined environment in the college. *

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

OO0 0O ®O0O

Strongly Disagree

Proper hygiene and cleanliness is maintained in the *
college.

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

OO0 0 ®O0O

Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/105aMcgDmn9yMYNctGnJi1CiAkwRqgLOjyk7P2UxPyGBU/edit#response=ACYDBNICI1_xR5-t4/AJURGMpNL...  22/24
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There are proper facilities for physically disabled students *
in the college.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Can't Say
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

OO0 0 ®O0O

The college takes care of your overall development. *

Strongly Agree
Agree
Can't Say

Disagree

OO0 0O ®O0O

Strongly Disagree

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/105aMcgDmn9yMYNctGnJi1CiAkwRqgLOjyk7P2UxPyGBU/edit#response=ACYDBNICI1_xR5-t4/AJURGMpNL...  24/24


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

